

Civ DJ 292/20
R.K. DHINGRA Vs. HARINDER SINGH

07.05.2022

Ld. Presiding officer on leave today.

Present: Sh. Utkarsh Mathur, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff through VC.
Sh. Vineet Kumar, Ld. counsel for the defendant.

Summoned witness/Sh. Randhir Singh Dahiya, JJA, in the
Court of Sh. P. Bharga Rao, MM (West), Delhi is present but
discharged unexamined.

As per instructions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for
purpose fixed on **27.08.2022**.

[READER]
07.05.2022