

Civ DJ 292/20
R.K. DHINGRA Vs. HARINDER SINGH

02.05.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Ms.Charu Bhardwaj Ld. proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Vineet Kumar Ld. counsel for defendant.

As per directions of Ld. presiding officer put up for purpose fixed
on 08.08.2024.

[READER]
02.05.2024